TURISITO c 4 n
3C/onaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
Treino Extra 31/03/2023 10:45 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(44) Faruk Araujo /Cesar Labrea

1 10:51:31.656 2:05.977 51.440 23.754 149,2
p2 10:56:18.040 4:46.384
3 10:58:21.180 2:03.140 46.842 26.105 0,4
4 11:00:11.756 1:50.576 41.077 46.011 23.488 184,9
5 11:02:02.517 1:50.761 40.774 46.194 23.793 195,7
6 11:03:53.026 1:50.509 40.319 47.091 23.099 193,9
7 11:05:44.892 1:51.866 41.240 46.383 24.243 193,9
8 11:07:35.370 1:50.478 41.244 46.149 23.085 193,2
9 11:09:26.092 1:50.722 40.908 46.782 23.032 193,5
10 11:11:15.663 1:49.571 40.645 45.828 23.098 193,5
11 11:13:07.890 1:52.227 40.921 45.927 25.379 193,2
12 11:14:56.775 1:48.885 40.375 45.558 22.952 191,8
13 11:16:48.103 1:51.328 41.715 45.669 23.944 192,2

(45) Junior Helte

1 10:51:29.991 2:02.256 46.881 23.207 129,2
p2 10:56:33.300 5:03.309 191,2
3 10:58:32.641 1:59.341 46.101 23.302 148,4
4 11:00:23.683 1:51.042 41.292 46.485 23.265 192,2
5 11:02:13.805 1:50.122 40.946 46.091 23.085 190,8
6 11:04:04.646 1:50.841 41.056 46.600 23.185 191,8
7 11:05:55.736 1:51.090 41.035 46.763 23.292 189,8
8 11:07:46.465 1:50.729 40.827 46.542 23.360 190,1
9 11:09:36.487 1:50.022 40.783 46.118 23.121 190,1
10 11:11:27.265 1:50.778 40.815 46.778 23.185 190,5
11 11:13:17.960 1:50.695 41.001 46.342 23.352 189,8

(107) Ernani Kuhn

1 10:49:17.553 1:58.187 45.291 23.069 149,8
2 10:51:06.766 1:49.213 40.908 45.405 22.900 192,5
p3 10:56:05.934 4:59.168 192,5
4 10:58:08.609 2:02.675 45.856 22.921 139,9
5 10:59:57.594 1:48.985 40.144 45.891 22.950 196,4
6 11:01:46.579 1:48.985 40.398 45.514 23.073 193,2
7 11:03:41.814 1:55.235 42.115 48.448 24.672 184,6
p8 11:10:08.746 6:26.932 40.312 46.131 192,2
9 11:12:11.835 2:03.089 49.511 23.053 150,2
10 11:14:01.127 1:49.292 40.731 45.609 22.952 190,8
11 11:15:49.965 1:48.838 40.316 45.490 23.032 190,1

(33) Pablo Alves
1 10:57:54.031 2:02.009 45.415 23.097 140,6

Orbits
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TURISITO c 4 n
3C/onaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiéania 3,835 km
Treino Extra 31/03/2023 10:45 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:22
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 10:59:43.754 1:49.723 40.391 46.320 23.012 192,2
3 11:01:36.395 1:52.641 44.170 45.494 22.977 125,0
4 11:03:31.689 1:55.294 40.827 50.427 24.040 192,2
5 11:05:21.309 1:49.620 40.914 45.738 22.968 190,5
6 11:07:10.710 1:49.401 40.735 45.654 23.012 191,2
7 11:08:59.775 1:49.065 40.554 45.600 22.911 191,2
8 11:10:57.148 1:57.373 40.599 52.777 23.997 193,5
9 11:12:46.169 1:49.021 40.494 45.622 22.905 191,8
10 11:14:39.071 1:52.902 42.349 47.489 23.064 192,5
11 11:16:27.708 1:48.637 40.207 45.617 22.813 192,9

(10) Celio Vinicius / Jairo Andrade

pl 10:56:21.189 5:04.143 145,7
2 10:58:19.967 1:58.778 45.332 24.097 148,4
3 11:00:08.747 1:48.780 40.763 45.056 22,961 189,1
4 11:01:57.491 1:48.744 40.297 45.445 23.002 190,1

p5 11:06:45.275 4:47.784 40.732 45.505 190,1
6 11:08:50.271 2:04.996 47.156 23.540 135,8
7 11:10:42.614 1:52.343 42.062 46.242 24.039 188,5
8 11:12:33.596 1:50.982 41.687 46.084 23.211 187,2
9 11:14:24.334 1:50.738 41.231 46.164 23.343 188,5

10 11:16:14.847 1:50.513 41.276 45.826 23.411 188,5

(36) Nilton Rossoni /Fabricio Langoni

pl 10:56:29.712 5:31.333 108,3
2 10:58:30.509 2:00.797 45.268 22.828 125,9
3 11:00:18.106 1:47.597 39.880 44.982 22.735 194,2
4 11:02:06.304 1:48.198 40.141 45.286 22.771 194,6
5 11:03:53.874 1:47.570 39.894 44.997 22.679 193,9

p6 11:10:19.611 6:25.737 41.793 45.445 162,2
7 11:12:27.306 2:07.695 50.974 23.443 150,0
8 11:14:15.065 1:47.759 40.034 44.968 22.757 191,8
9 11:16:02.806 1:47.741 39.949 45.038 22.754 192,2

(250) Ewerson Dias - S

1 10:58:16.777 2:02.399 46.939 23.359 146,1
2 11:00:06.758 1:49.981 40.698 46.198 23.085 192,2
3 11:01:56.372 1:49.614 40.416 46.160 23.038 192,9
4 11:03:45.643 1:49.271 40.267 46.024 22.980 192,2
5 11:05:34.900 1:49.257 40.644 45.756 22.857 193,5
6 11:07:24.096 1:49.196 40.562 45.802 22.832 192,9
7 11:09:13.344 1:49.248 40.307 46.059 22.882 192,5
8 11:11:03.003 1:49.659 40.201 46.243 23.215 192,2
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TURISITO c 4 n
3C/onaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
Treino Extra 31/03/2023 10:45 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:22
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(4) Augusto Freitas
1 11:00:24.653 1:58.319 45.470 23.359 148,6
2 11:03:42.626 3:17.973 1:13.582 1:39.019 25.372 88,2
3 11:05:31.618 1:48.992 40.196 45.731 23.065 196,4
4 11:07:21.007 1:49.389 40.760 45.594 23.035 194,9
5 11:10:05.386 2:44.379 49.542 1:26.489 28.348 194,2
6 11:11:54.322 1:48.936 40.394 45.415 23.127 193,9
7 11:14:02.197 2:07.875 40.698 1:03.333 23.844 194,9
8 11:15:50.535 1:48.338 40.001 45.316 23.021 195,7
(17) Juninho Berlanda
pl 10:50:50.642 4:37.400 48.459 128,7
p2 10:56:03.360 5:12.718 141,7
3 10:57:59.171 1:55.811 44.833 22.612 147,9
4 10:59:46.489 1:47.318 39.756 44,955 22.607 195,3
5 11:01:34.077 1:47.588 39.774 45.094 22.720 195,7
6 11:03:22.279 1:48.202 40.219 45.220 22.763 193,5
7 11:05:10.405 1:48.126 39.981 45.224 22.921 192,5

(82) Ezequiel Dall Asta /Junior Niju

1 10:49:21.192 2:05.340 51.367 23.099 149,4
2 10:51:10.644 1:49.452 41.073 45.222 23.157 193,9
p3 10:56:26.197 5:15.553 193,9
4 10:58:25.170 1:58.973 45.217 23.056 146,1
5 11:00:13.967 1:48.797 40.697 45.243 22.857 195,7
6 11:02:02.935 1:48.968 40.684 45.261 23.023 195,3
(46) Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso
1 10:58:08.308 2:00.468 46.016 23.132 1444
2 10:59:58.681 1:50.373 40.994 46.217 23.162 191,8
p3 11:10:10.084 10:11.403 42.014 47.589 192,5
4 11:12:13.265 2:03.181 50.363 23.286 149,6
5 11:14:03.079 1:49.814 40.481 46.041 23.292 190,8
6 11:15:53.547 1:50.468 40.347 46.033 24.088 191,5

(34) Rodrigo Elger

1 11:02:50.174 2:06.215 46.313 23.985 121,8
2 11:04:47.548 1:57.374 43.724 50.336 23.314 170,6
3 11:06:38.086 1:50.538 41.248 45.860 23.430 187,8
4 11:08:28.905 1:50.819 41.174 46.425 23.220 186,5
p5 11:14:33.961 6:05.056 40.842 57.790 189,5
6 11:16:54.623 2:20.662 47.484 23.151 84,6

(90) Beto Pontes - S

Orbits
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TURISITO c 4 n
3C/ionaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
Treino Extra 31/03/2023 10:45 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
pl 11:12:31.979 23:24.618
2 11:14:34.671 2:02.692 46.405 23.278 0,1
3 11:16:25.862 1:51.191 41.418 46.510 23.263 190,5
(116) Arthur Scherer
1 10:51:16.597 2:02.588 45.931 23.138 135,2
p2 10:56:11.018 4:54.421 191,8

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli

1 11:11:42.415 1:58.750 45.258 23.091 148,8
2 11:13:32.458 1:50.043 40.816 46.140 23.087 191,8
Orbits
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